
CLASS 

KG 

III-V 

VI-VII 

IX-X 

CARMEL SCHOOL MADAPPALLY 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024 

TUITION FEE 

4000× 3 

4200×3 

4300x3 

4600×3 

MANAGER 
CARMEL SCHOØL 

MADAPPALLY 

5000x3 

Term-l 

Term-ll 

Term-lll 

12000 

July 10th 

12600 

12900 

13800 

15000 

Last date to pay the fees 

October 10th 

January 10th 

ANNUAL FEE 

3200 

3500 

3500 

3700 

5000 

PRINCIPAL 
CARMEL SCHOOL 

MADAPPALLY 
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